For all professional blue power tools when
registered within 4 weeks of purchase at
SSP = Suggested Selling Price
14.4 V Professional Cordless
14.4 V
Cordless system
u  Provides maximum manoeuvrability and

SSP (excluding Vat) £212.00 £222.00 £239.00
SSP (including Vat) £243.80 £255.30 £274.85
Order code GSB144VE2 GSB144VE2T GSB144VE23
 April – June 2009 | BluePrint Q2 | 61
ibemo Kazakhstan - 09302 Republic of Kazakhstan,  West Kazakhstan Oblast,  Aksai,  Pramzone, BKKS office complex
                                           Phone: +7 71133 93077 ; Fax:     +7 71133 93074 ; E-Mail: info-kz@ibemo.de
For all professional blue power tools when
registered within 4 weeks of purchase at
SSP = Suggested Selling Price
14.4 V Professional Cordless
14.4 V
drill/drivers
Specification GSR 14.4-2 GSR 14.4 -2 GSR 14.4 -2(N)
Batteries (Type) 2 × 1.5 Ah NiCad 3 × 1.5 Ah NiCad Body Only
Charging Time 1 hr 1 hr Body Only
No load Speed (rpm) 0-400/0-1400 0-400/0-1400 0-400/0-1400
Torque Hard/Soft, max. (Nm) 30/11 30/11 30/11
Torque Setting Range (Nm) 25+ drilling 25+ drilling 25+ drilling
Screw Diameter max. 8mm 8mm 8mm
Max drilling diam. Wood/Steel 26/12mm 26/12mm 26/12mm
Keyless Chuck 1.5-10mm 1.5-10mm 1.5-10mm
SSP (excluding Vat) £100.00 £121.00 £69.00
SSP (including Vat) £115.00 £139.15 £81.08
Order code GSR1442 GSR14423 GSR1442N
Specification GSR 14.4 VE-2 GSR 14.4 VE-2 GSR 14.4 VE-2
Batteries (Type) 2 x 2.6 Ah NiMH 2 x 3.0 Ah NiMH 3 x 2.6 Ah NiMH
Charging Time 30 mins 30 mins 30 mins
No load Speed (rpm) 0-450/0-1720 0-450/0-0-1720 0-450/0-0-1720
Torque Hard/Soft, max. (Nm) 72/30 72/30 72/30
Torque Setting Range (Nm) 25+ drilling 25+ drilling 25+ drilling
Screw Diameter max. 8mm 8mm 8mm
Drilling Diameter max. Wood/Steel/ 45/13mm 45/13mm 45/13mm
Keyless Chuck (mm) 1.5-13 1.5-13 1.5-13
SSP (excluding Vat) £189.00 £198.00 £222.00
SSP (including Vat) £217.35 £227.70 £255.30
Order code GSR144VE2 GSR144VE2T GSR144VE23
Specification GSR 14.4 V GSR 14.4 V GSR 14.4 V GSR 14.4 V
Batteries (Type) 2 × 2.6 Ah NiMH 3 × 2.6 Ah NiMH 2 × 2.0 Ah NiCad 3 × 2.0 Ah NiCad
Charging Time 1 hr 1 hr 1 hr 1 hr
No load Speed (rpm) 0-400/0-1400 0-400/0-1400 0-400/0-1400 0-400/0-1400
Torque Hard/Soft (Nm) 42/22 42/22 42/22 42/22
Torque Setting (Nm) 20+ drilling 20+ drilling 20+ drilling 20+ drilling
Screw Diameter max. 8mm 8mm 8mm 8mm
Drilling diam. Wood/Steel 35/13mm 35/13mm 35/13mm 35/13mm
Keyless Chuck 1.5-13mm 1.5-13mm 1.5-13mm 1.5-13mm
SSP (excluding Vat) £172.00 £193.00 £157.00 £178.00
SSP (including Vat) £197.80 £221.95 £180.55 £204.70
Order code GSR144VM GSR144VM3 GSR144VC GSR144VC3
14.4V mid-range drill/drivers
14.4V compact value drill/driver
 62 | BluePrint Q2 | April – June 2009
ibemo Kazakhstan - 09302 Republic of Kazakhstan,  West Kazakhstan Oblast,  Aksai,  Pramzone, BKKS office complex